
First Name Last Name Group email address

John Arway PA Fish & Boat jrway@state.pa.us

Chris Barry WV DEP cbarry@wvdep.org

Don Beardon Sleepy Creek Watershed dbearden@localnet.com

Thomas Benzing James Madison U benzintr@CISAT.JMU.EDU

Amy Bergdale US EPA bergdale.amy@epa.gov

Hugh Bevans USGS hbevans@usgs.gov

Vicki Blazer USGS vblazer@usgs.gov

Frank Borsuk USEPA - WHEELING borsuk.frank@epa.gov

Patrick Campbell WV DEP pcampbell@wvdep.org

Doug Chambers USGS dbchambe@usgs.gov

Abby Chapple Potomac Water Watch abbychapple@aol.com

Serena Ciparis VA Tech sciparis@vt.edu

Robert Clark VA Tech raclark@vt.edu

J. Kent Crawford USGS crawford@usgs.gov

Norman Deanb Sleepy Creek Water Shed deannorm@aol.com
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George Devlin VA DEQ gjdevlin@deq.virginia.gov

Dan Downey JMU downeydan@jmu.edu

Heaather Ellery USGS hellery@usgs.gov

Erick Emery ORSANCO emery@orsnaco.org

Herschel Finch

Charles Fisher WV AG cfisher@ag.state.wv.us

Chuck Frederickson James River Association keeper@jamesriverassociation.org

John Gangwer Pilgram's Pride jgangwer@pilgramspride.com

Neil Gilles Cacapon Institute ngillies@cacaponinstitute.org

Josh Hardy WV AG jhardy@ag.state.wv.us

Jim Hedrick WV DNR jimhedrick@wvdnr.gov

Joseph Hepp PA DEP jhepp@state.pa.us

Glenn Holcomb USGS gholcomb@usgs.gov

Walter Holtsmaster PA DEP wholtsmast@state.pa.us

Doug Hudson WV AG dhudson@ag.state.wv.us

Luke Iwanowicz USGS liwanowicz@usgs.gov

Margaret Janes ACEE mjanes@hardynet.com

Andrew Johnson WV DEP ajohnson@wvdep.org

Don Kain VA DEQ dgkain@deq.virginia.gov

Jeff Kelbe Sheonandoah Riverkeeper jeff@shenandoahriverkeeper.org

Michael Lookenbill PA DEP mlookenbil@state.pa.us



Ben Lowman WV DEP blowman@wvdep.org

Brock Markwell WV AG bmarkwell@ag.state.wv.us

Pat Mazik USGS pmazik@wvu.edu

John Mullican MD DNR Fisheries jMullican@dnr.state.md.us

Pam Nixon WV DEP pnixon@wvdep.org

Susan Norton US EPA norton.susan@epalgov

Donald Orth VA Tech dorth@vt.edu

Ed Pendleton USGS edpendleton@usgs.gov

Russ Perkins VA Conservation & Recreation russ.Perkinson@dcr.virginia.gov

Phil Petry WV AG pkpetry@ag.state.wv.us

Bret Preston WV DNR bretpreston@wvdnr.gov

Steven Reeser VA DGIF steve.Reeser@dgif.virginia.gov

Louis Reynolds US EPA reynolds.louis@epa.gov

Laura Robertson USGS - BRD lrobertson@usgs.gov

Robert Turner VA DEQ rtturner@deq.virginia.gov

Martha Wells Tennessee Tech mjmwells@tntech.edu

John Wirts WV DEP jwirts@wvdep.org

Lance Yonkos University of Maryland lyonkos@umd.edu
John Young USGS - LEETOWN jyoung@usgs.gov

Karen Anderson Friends of Shenandoah kanderson@su.edu



Hobey Bauhan VA Poultry Federation hobey@vapoultry.com
Jack Fleshman WV DEP jfleshman@wvdep.org
Steven Foster Army Corp of Engineers steven.W.Foster@LRHOI.usace.grmg.mil
David Heicher SRBC dheicher@srbc.net
Glenn Suter US EPA suter.glenn@epa.gov
Adam Webster WV Rivers Coalition awebster@meer.net


